
SAINT LOUIS PRIORY 2024-25 VARSITY HOCKEY

Priory vs. Northwest
Tuesday, January 14, 2025

9:20 p.m. 
Fenton Forum Ice Rink
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2024-25 Saint Louis Priory Varsity Hockey Seniors2024-25 Saint Louis Priory Varsity Hockey Seniors

#7 Charlie Schanbusch
Defense

#20 Jack Leritz
Forward

#26 Wynn O’Keefe
Forward

#55 Davis Weas
Forward

#65 Jake Waltz
Defense

#74 Cameron Robinson
Forward

#75 Wes Harvey
Defense

#86 JP Nadreau
Forward
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2024-25 Saint Louis Priory Varsity Hockey Seniors2024-25 Saint Louis Priory Varsity Hockey Seniors

Nic Brier
Manager

Thomas Kraeger
Manager

Congratulations Seniors!Congratulations Seniors!
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Special Thanks To Tyler Witkowski ‘25Special Thanks To Tyler Witkowski ‘25

Special thank you to Tyler Witkowski ‘25 for all the photos you have 
taken over the years! You were able to capture perfect moments highlighting our 

hockey program and fans! We appreciate everything you did for us! 
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2024-25 Saint Louis Priory Varsity Hockey Schedule2024-25 Saint Louis Priory Varsity Hockey Schedule

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME/
RESULT

Friday, Nov. 1 Webster Greensfelder W, 3-1

Saturday, Nov. 2 Northwest Webster W, 10-0

Friday, Nov. 8 MICDS Maryville-HK L, 3-1

Monday, Nov. 18 Westminster Maryville-SH W, 4-1

Friday, Nov. 22 Ladue Greensfelder L, 3-2

Monday, Nov. 25 Ft. Zumwalt West Maryville-SH L, 3-1

Tuesday, Nov. 26 Webster Webster L, 6-3

Friday, Nov. 29 Clayton Centene L, 3-0

Monday, Dec. 2 John Burroughs Kennedy W, 3-0

Friday, Dec. 6 Wentzville Liberty Centene W, 4-1

Friday, Dec. 13 Ladue Greensfelder T, 3-3

Thursday, Dec. 19 Clayton Greensfelder T, 3-3

Friday, Dec. 20 MICDS Fenton T, 2-2

Monday, Dec. 23 John Burroughs Kennedy W, 3-1

Friday, Dec. 27 Ladue Fenton W, 5-3

Friday, Jan. 3 Northwest Maryville W, 6-2

Saturday, Jan. 11 MICDS Affton W, 3-1

Tuesday, Jan. 14 Northwest Fenton Forum 9:20 p.m.

Thursday, Jan. 23 Clayton Greensfelder 6:30 p.m.

Friday, Jan. 24 Westminster Fenton 8:10 p.m.

Current Record: 9-5-3



No.	 Name.		  Yr.	 Pos.	

1	 Tristan Lastrina		  Fr.	 G

2	 Harlan McGowan		  Fr.	 F

3	 Harry McGehee		  So.	 F

5	 Robby McGehee		  So.	 F

7	 Charlie Schanbusch		  Sr.	 D

8	 Nathan Sutto		  Jr.	 G

11	 Aidan Strauss		  So.	 F

15	 Gauge Hanson		  Fr.	 F

16	 William Sumner		  So.	 F

17	 Barrett Beimdiek		  Jr.	 F

18	 Cadean Eilerts		  Jr.	 G

20	 Jack Leritz		  Sr.	 F

23	 George Gaertner		  Fr.	 F

25	 Charlie Waltz		  Fr.	 D

26	 Wynn O’Keefe		  Sr.	 F

28	 Tripp Redmond		  Fr.	 F

30	 Robert Gaertner		  Fr.	 F

31	 Jonathon Sadasivam		  So.	 D

38	 Augie Werner		  So.	 D

41	 Cameron Shatto		  So.	 G

55	 Davis Weas		  Sr.	 F

56	 Max Nadaud		  Jr.	 F

65	 Jake Waltz		  Sr.	 D

74	 Cameron Robinson		  Sr.	 F

75	 Wes Harvey		  Sr. 	 D

86	 JP Nadreau		  Sr.	 F

87	 Frederic Gaertner		  Jr.	 F

90	 Charles Parmeter		  Fr.	 D

Head Coach: Paul Cavallini
Assistant Coaches: Tony Schwer, Aidan Cavallini, 

Ryan Boatright

2024-25 Saint Louis Priory Varsity Hockey Roster2024-25 Saint Louis Priory Varsity Hockey Roster

SAINT LOUIS PRIORY 2024-25 VARSITY HOCKEY
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SAINT LOUIS PRIORY SCHOOL

Headmaster: Father Cuthbert Elliott, O.S.B., ’02
Director of Athletics: Mr. Phil Brotherton

FOLLOW US! FOLLOW US! 

@STLPRIORYSCHOOL

@STLPRIORYSCHOOL

/STLPRIORYSCHOOL

WWW.PRIORY.ORG

WWW.PRIORY.ORG/ATHLETICS


